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[ will Sell Your Home In 90
Days or I Will Pay You $500!

www.seller.sellwithamy.com
Or Call Amy 905.877.5165

ATTENTION SELLERS!!

Amy Hollohan

l Sales Representative

905-873-0301

Opﬂn House Nov. 6& 7 IPM 4 PM

301 Bell St.,

Beautiful 3 bedroom back-split backing onto park land,
newly decorated, walk to public & high schools and
downtown. Early possession, parking for 6 cars.
Call 905-878-7470 or 905-335-1032

R0 18] Houses For Sale

GEORGETOWN De-
tached, $230K to $300K,
rent to own poss., Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc.,
Realtor  905-574-8882,
416-379-2288

Industrial
Comm. Special

145

GEORGETOWN
INDUSTRIAL/
WAREHOUSING
25,000 sq.ft. Can be di-
vided. 14 ft. clear, 1,500
sq.ft. office, 2 dock level
doors.  $4.50/sq.ft./year
plus $1.75 TMI per sq.ft.
Available now. John Bart-
lett, Re/max Blue Springs

1-888-833-1945.

Office/Business
Space

150

GEORGETOWN Down-

town renovated office
space, 3 rooms & one
large  room available.
Each 600 sq.ft.

$585/mth each inclusive.
905-451-7220

OFFICE space 1150 sga-
ure feet, includes 4
private offices & confer-
ence room, wired for
networking, recently ren-
ovated. John 905-877-
8900

- Apariments &
@ Business LEAM Fiats For Rent
Opportunities
BUSINESS for sale. Es- | NEW APPLIANCES
tablished  Restaurant ILVERCREEK TOWERS
Good Income! Fully li- | 23 bedroom apartments
censed. Only $50,000. for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Call Bill McKeown Avenue. Available imme-
Re/Max Blue Springé diately. Call Lois or Rosa
905-877-5211. 905-873-8080
or visit website
Milton BUSINESS OPPORTU- www.realstar.ca
NITY - 600 sq.ft. Garage
Bay available for rent. NEW APPLIANCES
$500/month. Call 905~ | MILLSIDE TOWER
702-1785. 82 Miliside Dr., Milton.
1 & 2 bedroom apart-
; : | need someone to leam E]c?:tnstnwn %lﬁge stop tat:
(o) S0ce/Business  my business. Must have —|door, 905-676-1249.
leadership ability/strong www.realstar.ca

desire for above average
income. Contact Glen 1-
800-808-0760.

OFFICES available in
Milton. Single and multi-
ple by Auto Action & 401.
416-275-9998.  Perfect
Location.

PROMOTE your busi-
ness opportunity to over
4 million adult readers in
South Central Ontario.
Book your advertisement
In over 60 Metroland
community newspapers
with one phone call.. Call
today for information on
weekly word ad packages
(internet listings included)
416-493-1300 ext. 276;
www.metroland.com

Business
Opportunities

Bo
@Wise

For Women

30 Minute Circuit Training

Circuit training for women is sweeping the
country...it’s fast, fun and effective in a
comfortable environment! Canadian made
equipment specifically designed for women
by women.

Become your own boss by becoming the
Body Wise for Women franchisee in your
community! Qur turnkey package includes
site selection, lease negotiation, construc-
tion supervision, full training, financing
assistance and ongoing support.

For further information call
Carl Maynard at
905-825-6399 or 1-866-876-2639
and step into a
Body Wise for Women future!

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly. * Mail work, As-
semble  products or
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write: Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,

Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

$SMONEYSS 100% 1st,

2nd and 3rd Mortgages.

Bad credit OK. Call Onta-

rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also
equity mortgage programs
regardless of income or
credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 or visit us

InThe Classifieds ossticssnon i

Susines

LOW rates for auto insu-
rance. New ° drivers,
impaired charges, acci-
dents ~ Look no further.
416-507-2476.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM Main St. apt.,
bright & clean, recent up-

170

grades,  suitable  for
couple. $775/mth + util-
ities, available

|rnmed|ately call 905-875-
0935.

1-BEDROOM apartment
downtown  Georgetown,
above store. $675/month
plus hydro. Parking and
heat included. Available
January 1st, 2005. 905-
874-1303.

1-BEDROOM apartment,
$700/month  plus hydro
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available
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